Position

District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Investigator

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Supervisor, Deputy District
Attorney

Investigative Lieutenant
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigative Lieutenant
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigative Lieutenant

District Attorney Chief -
Administration

Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigator Il
Investigator Il
Deputy District Attorney IV

Supervisor, Information
Systems Analyst

Investigator Il
Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney llI

Other Positions Held County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$203,276
$183,792
$157,051
$136,445

$136,059

$133,729

$133,729

$130,980

$119,392
$118,837
$118,301
$117,461
$117,431
$114,978
$114,439
$108,480
$108,020

$102,803
$101,751
$100,502
$100,433
$100,378

$97,775
$97,215
$93,910

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,751
$43,462
$51,491
$28,731

$27,891

$37,251

$37,272

$34,354

$45,326
$34,659
$33,471
$24,871
$44,952
$34,062
$18,504
$39,039
$23,189

$31,595
$26,389
$35,832
$31,589
$32,576

$26,679
$26,725
$20,745



Investigator Il
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Information Systems Analyst,

Senior

Investigator Il
Investigator Il
Investigator Il
Investigator Il

Investigator Il

Information Systems Analyst

Deputy District Attorney Il
Investigator Il

Victim Witness Coordinator

Information Systems Analyst,

Associate

Administrative Analyst, Senior

Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il

Crime Analyst

Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il

Deputy District Attorney IV

Administrative Analyst,
Associate

Deputy District Attorney |

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

$92,711
$92,327
$92,210
$91,081
$90,194
$89,197
$88,709
$84,554

$83,588
$79,980
$78,311
$77,528
$70,635
$68,751
$68,317
$67,729
$67,013
$63,874

$63,225
$63,168
$62,861
$61,641
$61,453
$60,045
$57,317
$57,214
$55,133
$55,082

$54,614

$38,550
$22,296
$21,189
$14,990
$21,312
$38,638
$26,015
$20,891

$36,359
$27,446
$28,950
$26,118
$36,083
$28,732
$16,903
$35,633
$26,991
$18,325

$17,338
$21,693
$12,782
$17,096
$23,619
$14,438
$13,757
$14,030
$12,151
$21,503

$14,081



Deputy District Attorney IlI

District Attorney Victim
Counselor

Supervisor, Legal Secretary

Deputy District Attorney Il

Deputy District Attorney |
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Legal Secretary, Senior

Legal Secretary, Senior

Supervisor, Support Services
Deputy District Attorney |l
Extra Help - Deputy District

Attorney IV

Supervisor, Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary, Senior
Legal Secretary, Senior
Accountant

Legal Secretary, Senior
Investigative Assistant
Legal Secretary
Investigative Assistant
Victim Witness Advocate
Legal Secretary, Senior
Accountant

Extra Help - Investigative
Lieutenant

Victim Witness Advocate
Paralegal

Legal Secretary

Office Specialist, Senior

Office Specialist, Senior

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$54,580
$52,578

$51,083
$50,573
$46,785
$45,699
$44,599
$44,591
$43,383
$42,320
$42,210
$41,183

$41,122
$40,908
$40,806
$39,324
$38,623
$37,350
$37,101
$36,985
$36,941
$35.218
$34,931
$33,046

$32,812
$32,470
$31,600
$31,279
$30,732

$13,079
$20,948

$15,288
$15,638
$8,194
$21,563
$14,166
$19,470
$19,470
$22,775
$9,196
$0

$8,345
$22,539
$11,809
$13,800
$14,399
$10,804
$18,266
$23,041
$21,752
$9,706
$14,427
$0

$18,022
$8,813
$11,658
$6,338
$13,073



Office Specialist, Senior
Victim Witness Advocate
Deputy District Attorney |l
Legal Secretary, Senior
Office Specialist, Senior
Deputy District Attorney |l
Legal Secretary

Extra Help - Investigator |
Office Specialist

Office Specialist, Senior
Deputy District Attorney |l

Extra Help - Victim Witness
Advocate

Office Specialist

Office Specialist, Senior
Deputy District Attorney Il
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Extra Help - Investigator |l

Extra Help - Investigative
Assistant

Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Investigator Il

Extra Help - Victim Witness
Advocate

Extra Help - Investigator |
Investigative Assistant

Extra Help - Victim Witness
Advocate

Extra Help - Investigator Il

Extra Help - Investigator |

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

$30,206
$29,173
$27,243
$26,988
$26,182
$24,965
$24,517
$23,827
$22,654
$21,913
$21,787
$21,605

$21,088
$20,820
$19,060
$18,933
$18,096
$17,075
$16,450

$16,367
$16,280
$14,880
$14,210

$14,089
$13,950
$13,636

$12,873
$12,212

$9,227
$20,722
$8,649
$10,568
$16,524
$5,969
$12,303
$0
$10,811
$16,524
$5,213
$0

$10,527
$5,615
$4,533
$7,704
$8,853
$0

$0

$6,330
$3,981
$2,524

$0

$0
$3,908
$0

$0
$0



Extra Help - Deputy District
Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney Il

Extra Help - Investigative
Assistant

Deputy District Attorney |
Extra Help - Legal Secretary
Victim Witness Advocate
Victim Witness Advocate
Legal Secretary

Extra Help - Deputy District
Attorney IV

Extra Help - Investigator |
Accountant

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |

Extra Help - Deputy District
Attorney |

Deputy District Attorney |

Extra Help - Account Clerk,
Senior

Legal Secretary

Extra Help - Office Specialist,
Senior

Extra Help - Office Clerk

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

$8,912

$8,259
$7,084

$7,072
$6,987
$6,899
$6,608
$6,056
$5,768

$4,579
$3,864
$3,549
$3,549
$2,568

$2,357
$1,880

$1,220
$1,063

$378

$0

$2,115
$0

$1,437
$0
$3,045
$2,254
$3,571
$0

$0
$345
$1,528
$1,067
$0

$618
$0

$1,516
$0

$0



