Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$203,276	\$45,751
Chief Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$183,792	\$43,462
Chief Investigator		Butte County	District Attorney	\$157,051	\$51,491
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$136,445	\$28,731
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$136,059	\$27,891
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$133,729	\$37,251
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$133,729	\$37,272
Supervisor, Deputy District Attorney		Butte County	District Attorney	\$130,980	\$34,354
Investigative Lieutenant		Butte County	District Attorney	\$119,392	\$45,326
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$118,837	\$34,659
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$118,301	\$33,471
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$117,461	\$24,871
Investigative Lieutenant		Butte County	District Attorney	\$117,431	\$44,952
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$114,978	\$34,062
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$114,439	\$18,504
Investigative Lieutenant		Butte County	District Attorney	\$108,480	\$39,039
District Attorney Chief - Administration		Butte County	District Attorney	\$108,020	\$23,189
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$102,803	\$31,595
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$101,751	\$26,389
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$100,502	\$35,832
Deputy District Attorney IV		Butte County	District Attorney	\$100,433	\$31,589
Supervisor, Information Systems Analyst		Butte County	District Attorney	\$100,378	\$32,576
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$97,775	\$26,679
Investigator II		Butte County	District Attorney	\$97,215	\$26,725
Deputy District Attorney III		Butte County	District Attorney	\$93,910	\$20,745

Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$92,711	\$38,550
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$92,327	\$22,296
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$92,210	\$21,189
Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$91,081	\$14,990
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$90,194	\$21,312
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$89,197	\$38,638
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$88,709	\$26,015
Information Systems Analyst, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$84,554	\$20,891
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$83,588	\$36,359
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$79,980	\$27,446
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$78,311	\$28,950
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$77,528	\$26,118
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$70,635	\$36,083
Information Systems Analyst	Butte County	District Attorney	\$68,751	\$28,732
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$68,317	\$16,903
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$67,729	\$35,633
Victim Witness Coordinator	Butte County	District Attorney	\$67,013	\$26,991
Information Systems Analyst, Associate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$63,874	\$18,325
Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$63,225	\$17,338
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$63,168	\$21,693
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$62,861	\$12,782
Crime Analyst	Butte County	District Attorney	\$61,641	\$17,096
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$61,453	\$23,619
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$60,045	\$14,438
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$57,317	\$13,757
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$57,214	\$14,030
Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$55,133	\$12,151
Administrative Analyst, Associate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$55,082	\$21,503
Deputy District Attorney I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$54,614	\$14,081

Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$54,580	\$13,079
District Attorney Victim Counselor	Butte County	District Attorney	\$52,578	\$20,948
Supervisor, Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$51,083	\$15,288
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$50,573	\$15,638
Deputy District Attorney I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$46,785	\$8,194
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$45,699	\$21,563
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$44,599	\$14,166
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$44,591	\$19,470
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$43,383	\$19,470
Supervisor, Support Services	Butte County	District Attorney	\$42,320	\$22,775
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$42,210	\$9,196
Extra Help - Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$41,183	\$0
Supervisor, Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$41,122	\$8,345
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$40,908	\$22,539
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$40,806	\$11,809
Accountant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$39,324	\$13,800
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$38,623	\$14,399
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$37,350	\$10,804
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$37,101	\$18,266
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$36,985	\$23,041
Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$36,941	\$21,752
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$35,218	\$9,706
Accountant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$34,931	\$14,427
Extra Help - Investigative Lieutenant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$33,046	\$0
Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$32,812	\$18,022
Paralegal	Butte County	District Attorney	\$32,470	\$8,813
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$31,600	\$11,658
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$31,279	\$6,338
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$30,732	\$13,073

Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$30,206	\$9,227
Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$29,173	\$20,722
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$27,243	\$8,649
Legal Secretary, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$26,988	\$10,568
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$26,182	\$16,524
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$24,965	\$5,969
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$24,517	\$12,303
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$23,827	\$0
Office Specialist	Butte County	District Attorney	\$22,654	\$10,811
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$21,913	\$16,524
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$21,787	\$5,213
Extra Help - Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$21,605	\$0
Office Specialist	Butte County	District Attorney	\$21,088	\$10,527
Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$20,820	\$5,615
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$19,060	\$4,533
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$18,933	\$7,704
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$18,096	\$8,853
Extra Help - Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$17,075	\$0
Extra Help - Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$16,450	\$0
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$16,367	\$6,330
Deputy District Attorney III	Butte County	District Attorney	\$16,280	\$3,981
Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$14,880	\$2,524
Extra Help - Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$14,210	\$0
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$14,089	\$0
Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$13,950	\$3,908
Extra Help - Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$13,636	\$0
Extra Help - Investigator II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$12,873	\$0
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$12,212	\$0

Extra Help - Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$8,912	\$0
Deputy District Attorney II	Butte County	District Attorney	\$8,259	\$2,115
Extra Help - Investigative Assistant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$7,084	\$0
Deputy District Attorney I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$7,072	\$1,437
Extra Help - Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$6,987	\$0
Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$6,899	\$3,045
Victim Witness Advocate	Butte County	District Attorney	\$6,608	\$2,254
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$6,056	\$3,571
Extra Help - Deputy District Attorney IV	Butte County	District Attorney	\$5,768	\$0
Extra Help - Investigator I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$4,579	\$0
Accountant	Butte County	District Attorney	\$3,864	\$345
Deputy District Attorney I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$3,549	\$1,528
Deputy District Attorney I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$3,549	\$1,067
Extra Help - Deputy District Attorney I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$2,568	\$0
Deputy District Attorney I	Butte County	District Attorney	\$2,357	\$618
Extra Help - Account Clerk, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$1,880	\$0
Legal Secretary	Butte County	District Attorney	\$1,220	\$1,516
Extra Help - Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	District Attorney	\$1,063	\$0
Extra Help - Office Clerk	Butte County	District Attorney	\$378	\$0